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Mixed (Thursdays) - Div A Main - Mixed (Thursdays) - Pool A

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Downey Park Netball Association
Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Ball buster have a BYE.

Thu 03 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 1 Good Hair Day Slow Horses

Thu 03 Apr 2025 18:50 Court 1 Mediocre at Best Raymont Robins

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:40 Court 1 Indigiso College of Excellence
Thu 03 Apr 2025 20:30 Court 1 Baller Baddies Individual 1
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Round 2 - Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Good Hair Day have a BYE.
Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Raymont Robins
Slow Horses
Individual 1

College of Excellence

Team 2

Ball buster
Indigiso
Mediocre at Best

Baller Baddies

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10



Round 3 - Week starting Mon 14 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Raymont Robins have a BYE.
Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Indigiso
Ball buster
Baller Baddies

Mediocre at Best

Team 2

Good Hair Day
Individual 1
Slow Horses

College of Excellence

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association
Day Time

College of Excellence have a BYE.

Thu 24 Apr 2025 18:00
Thu 24 Apr 2025 18:50
Thu 24 Apr 2025 19:40
Thu 24 Apr 2025 19:40
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Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 4

Team 1

Ball buster
Slow Horses
Raymont Robins

Individual 1

Team 2

Mediocre at Best
Good Hair Day
Baller Baddies

Indigiso

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Indigiso have a BYE.

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01
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May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025

May 2025

Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

18:50

19:40

19:40

20:30

20:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Individual 1

Good Hair Day
Raymont Robins
Individual 1

Good Hair Day

Ball buster

College of Excellence

Slow Horses

Team 2

Raymont Robins
Baller Baddies
Baller Baddies
Indigiso

Slow Horses
Mediocre at Best
Ball buster

Mediocre at Best

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10



Round 6 - Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Individual 1 have a BYE.
Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 1
Court 1
Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Baller Baddies
Raymont Robins
Mediocre at Best

Ball buster

Team 2

Indigiso
College of Excellence
Good Hair Day

Slow Horses

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10



Round 7 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Baller Baddies have a BYE.
Thu 15 May 2025

Thu 15 May 2025

Thu 15 May 2025

Thu 15 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

College of Excellence
Indigiso
Slow Horses

Good Hair Day

Team 2

Individual 1
Mediocre at Best
Raymont Robins

Ball buster

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10



Round 8 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Slow Horses have a BYE.
Thu 22 May 2025

Thu 22 May 2025

Thu 22 May 2025

Thu 22 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Mediocre at Best
Individual 1
Ball buster

Raymont Robins

Team 2

Baller Baddies
College of Excellence
Indigiso

Good Hair Day

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10



Round 9 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Mediocre at Best have a BYE.
Thu 29 May 2025

Thu 29 May 2025

Thu 29 May 2025

Thu 29 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Slow Horses
Baller Baddies
Good Hair Day

Indigiso

Team 2

College of Excellence
Ball buster
Individual 1

Raymont Robins

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10



Finals - Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day
Indigiso have a BYE.
Thu 05 Jun 2025

Thu 05 Jun 2025
Grand Final

Thu 05 Jun 2025

Thu 05 Jun 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Good Hair Day

Mediocre at Best

Individual 1

College of Excellence

Team 2

Ball buster

Raymont Robins

Slow Horses

Baller Baddies

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 19:01:10
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